PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (ARTS) (MALE)
TEHSIL ISA KHEL, DISTRICT MIANWALI, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46

candidates for recruitment to 34 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL EDUCATORS (ARTS) (MALE) (BS-14) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD

OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 10-10-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 12451 76200174 AAMIR KHAN KHAN AMIR KHAN

2 12491 76200230 AMIR SOHAIL AMAL SAEED AMIR

3 12524 76200323 FAIZAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

4 12549 76200064 HASHMAT ULLAH KHAN ABDULLAH KHAN

5 12598 76200275 MEHNAZ DIN AMAL DIN

6 12604 76200347 MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ SHEIR BAHADUR KHAN

7 12635 76200380 MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA GHULAM RAZA

8 12686 76200414 MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI ALI NOOR

9 12715 76200393 MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA MUHAMMAD ANWAR

10 12722 76200345 MUMTAZ ULLAH KHAN RAFI ULLAH KHAN

11 12747 76200010 QAISAR ABBAS FAIZ RASOOL

12 12762 76200269 SAAD ULLAH KHAN GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN
13 12763 76200355 SABAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH FIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

14 12794 76200014 SHAKIR KHAN WAKEEL KHAN

15 12795 76200321 SHER BAHADAR MALIK GHULAM AKBAR SIAL
16 12802 76200348 SYED ALI AKBAR SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN NAQVI
17 12852 76200282 ZAHID AAMIR DAUD GUL

18 21025 76200022 AASIF KHAN MEHR KHAN

19 21065 76200292 AMJAD KHAN FATEH KHAN

20 21077 76200358 ASHFAQ AHMAD NAZEER MUHAMMAD

21 21082 76200160 ASIF IQBAL KHAN KHAN BAHADAR KHAN

22 21096 76200048 AZHAR AHMED AFTAB AHMED

23 21101 76200119 AZIZ UR REHMAN ALLAH DIWAYA
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21109
21113
21115
21118
21162
21172
21181
21185
21189
21206
21221
21230
21233
21235
21252
21272
21300
21308
21339
21346
21418
21423
21493

76200440
76200385
76200452
76200259
76200062
76200006
76200003
76200251
76200043
76200237
76200412
76200029
76200053
76200365
76200379
76200255
76200177
76200101
76200344
76200313
76200419
76200378
76200218

FAHAD AFZAL KHAN

FAISAL IQBAL KHAN

FAIZ ULLAH KHAN

FAROOQ SHEZED KHAN
IRFAN KHAN

KASHIF UMER

MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN NIAZI
MATI UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD KALIM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SADAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS MALIK
SAJID IQBAL KHAN

SALEEM ULLAH KHAN
ZAHID SULTAN

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
HABIB ULLAH KHAN

RAFI ULLAH KHAN

DIL FARAZ KHAN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI
FAZAL UR REHMAN

ATTA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL KHAN
QAMAR UD DIN

GHULAM FAREED
FAZAL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
PEHLWAN

ABDUL GHANI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD
SHER KHAN

ATTA ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL JANAN

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has appeared in the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 147 M 2019

Dated:

16-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



