

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (ARTS) (MALE) TEHSIL ISA KHEL, DISTRICT MIANWALI, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46 candidates for recruitment to 34 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (ARTS) (MALE) (BS-14) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 10-10-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	NO.	NO.		
1	12451	76200174	AAMIR KHAN	KHAN AMIR KHAN
2	12491	76200230	AMIR SOHAIL	AMAL SAEED AMIR
3	12524	76200323	FAIZAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
4	12549	76200064	HASHMAT ULLAH KHAN	ABDULLAH KHAN
5	12598	76200275	MEHNAZ DIN	AMAL DIN
6	12604	76200347	MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ	SHEIR BAHADUR KHAN
7	12635	76200380	MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA	GHULAM RAZA
8	12686	76200414	MUHAMMAD SAQIB ALI	ALI NOOR
9	12715	76200393	MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
10	12722	76200345	MUMTAZ ULLAH KHAN	RAFI ULLAH KHAN
11	12747	76200010	QAISAR ABBAS	FAIZ RASOOL
12	12762	76200269	SAAD ULLAH KHAN	GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN
13	12763	76200355	SABAHAT HUSSAIN SHAH	FIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
14	12794	76200014	SHAKIR KHAN	WAKEEL KHAN
15	12795	76200321	SHER BAHADAR	MALIK GHULAM AKBAR SIAL
16	12802	76200348	SYED ALI AKBAR	SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN NAQVI
17	12852	76200282	ZAHID AAMIR	DAUD GUL
18	21025	76200022	AASIF KHAN	MEHR KHAN
19	21065	76200292	AMJAD KHAN	FATEH KHAN
20	21077	76200358	ASHFAQ AHMAD	NAZEER MUHAMMAD
21	21082	76200160	ASIF IQBAL KHAN	KHAN BAHADAR KHAN
22	21096	76200048	AZHAR AHMED	AFTAB AHMED
23	21101	76200119	AZIZ UR REHMAN	ALLAH DIWAYA

24	21109	76200440	FAHAD AFZAL KHAN	ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN
25	21113	76200385	FAISAL IQBAL KHAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
26	21115	76200452	FAIZ ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
27	21118	76200259	FAROOQ SHEZED KHAN	HABIB ULLAH KHAN
28	21162	76200062	IRFAN KHAN	RAFI ULLAH KHAN
29	21172	76200006	KASHIF UMER	DIL FARAZ KHAN
30	21181	76200003	MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
31	21185	76200251	MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN NIAZI	SHER MUHAMMAD KHAN NIAZI
32	21189	76200043	MATI UR REHMAN	FAZAL UR REHMAN
33	21206	76200237	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	ATTA MUHAMMAD
34	21221	76200412	MUHAMMAD ASIF HAYAT KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHER KHAN
35	21230	76200029	MUHAMMAD BILAL	GHULAM RASOOL KHAN
36	21233	76200053	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN	QAMAR UD DIN
37	21235	76200365	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	GHULAM FAREED
38	21252	76200379	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	FAZAL UR REHMAN
39	21272	76200255	MUHAMMAD KALIM ULLAH	MUHAMMAD AZEEM
40	21300	76200177	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	PEHLWAN
41	21308	76200101	MUHAMMAD SADAM KHAN	ABDUL GHANI KHAN
42	21339	76200344	MUHAMMAD UMAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
43	21346	76200313	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MALIK	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD
44	21418	76200419	SAJID IQBAL KHAN	SHER KHAN
45	21423	76200378	SALEEM ULLAH KHAN	ATTA ULLAH KHAN
46	21493	76200218	ZAHID SULTAN	ABDUL JANAN

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has appeared in the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 147 M 2019

Dated: 16-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)